

ALOK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Peninsula Business Park, Tower B, 2nd & 3rd Floor, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel,
Mumbai - 400 013. Tel.: 91 22 6178 7000 Fax : 91 22 6178 7118



January 20, 2021

BSE Limited. Listing Department, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 Fax No.: 2272 2037 / 2272 2039 Scrip Code.521070	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051 Fax No.: 2659 8237 / 2659 8238 Symbol. ALOKINDS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Publication - Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 and Statements of deviation/ variation in utilization of funds raised for the quarter ended December 31, 2020.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 and statements of deviation/ variation in utilization of funds raised for the quarter ended December 31, 2020, published in the following newspapers on January, 20, 2021.

“Business Standard” in English language and;
“Gandhi Nagar Western Times” in Gujarati language.

This is for your information and record.

Yours truly,
For Alok Industries Limited

Hanani

Hitesh Kanani
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer
Membership No. F 6188

PUBLIC NOTICE

In the newspaper on page No. 6 the public notice which was published on 18/01/2021, the name of the owner is erroneously mistyped as Mr. Shikrishna Harishchandra Nankar which ought to have been Mr. Sanjay Padmakar Vaidya which is required to be read accordingly. Hence this Corrigendum.

V. T. Hundiani
Advocate High Court
101 May Fair Bldg, Eduji Road Charai
Thane - (W) - 400011
Dt: 19-01-2021 Place: Thane

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Item Rate tenders are invited for Civil, Waterproofing, Plumbing, Painting & Miscellaneous Work of

PRATHMESH HERITAGE CHSL

Village Navghar, Beverly Park, Kanakia Road, Mira Road (East), Thane- 401 107

Tender forms are available from

VERSATILE CONSULTING ENGINEERS
D/7, Plot no. 527, Ashray CHSL, Charkop, Sector -5, Kandivali (West), Mumbai- 400 067.
From 20.01.2021 to 25.01.2021
Tel: 9920115458/9029869000
Cost of tender document Rs. 3,000/- (Cash Non Refundable)

MAHARASHTRA GRAMIN BANK

(A Scheduled Bank established by Government of India)
Sponsor Bank: Bank of Maharashtra

TENDER NOTICE RFP NO. 012020-21

Maharashtra Gramin Bank, a Regional Rural Bank Sponsored by Bank of Maharashtra invites Sealed Tenders from 20th January 2021 for Supply, Installation Commission and Maintenance of Computer Hardware - Desktop PCs, Server PCs, Passbook Printers and Laser Jet Printers at Head Office Aurangabad in State of Maharashtra for various Branches / Offices of the Bank. The last date for submission of Tenders is 16th February - 2021. For further details, visit our website mahagramin.in

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Item Rate tenders are invited for Civil, Waterproofing, Plumbing, Painting & Miscellaneous Work of

SHREE SHANTIVAN CHSL

Behind GCC Club, Off. Mira Bhayander Road, Mira Road East, Thane 401107.

Tender forms are available from

VERSATILE CONSULTING ENGINEERS
D/7, Plot no. 527, Ashray CHSL, Charkop, Sector -5, Kandivali (West), Mumbai- 400 067.
From 20.01.2021 to 23.01.2021
Time: 11 am - 4 pm
Tel: 9920115458/9029869000
Cost of tender document Rs. 5,000/- (Cash Non Refundable)

PUBLIC NOTICE

A Notice is hereby given to public that the Original Share Certificate bearing No. 3 in respect of 5 shares of Rs. 50 each bearing distinctive No. 136 to 140 (both inclusive) issued by DEV TULSI C.H.S. LTD., B-28 Jeshal Park, Bhayander (E), Thane 401 105 on 1-6-1993 RUSTING in the name of Late Mr. NOSHIR SHANTOM GANDHI is lost / misplaced or stolen. I, Mrs. ABAN NOSHIR GANDHI W/O. Late Mr. NOSHIR R. GANDHI the undersigned have applied to the DEV TULSI C.H.S. Ltd. to issue duplicate Share Certificate in my name. If any person has any objection whatsoever to the DEV TULSI C.H.S. LTD. issuing duplicate Share Certificate to the undersigned he/she/they should approach the undersigned at their address as under within 7 days of the publication of this notice failing which it will be presumed that no one has any objection to the DEV TULSI C.H.S. LTD. in issuing duplicate Share Certificate to the undersigned.

Sd/-
ABAN NOSHIR GANDHI
C/o. ZAREER NOSHIR GANDHI
607/A, Alguj CHS, MHADA Colony
Majiwade, Pokhran Road No. 2,
Thane - 400 610.
Date: 20-01-2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that my client Mrs. Indira Bhupatral Mehta, co-owner of Flat No. 702, measuring about 923 Sq. Ft. Carpet area on Seventh Floor in the building known as Mahavir Darshan Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd., situated at Mahavir Nagar, Kandivali (West), Mumbai - 400 067, lying on plot of land bearing C.T.S. No. 128-A/17 & 128-A/153 (part), of Kandivali Village in Taluka Borivali of Mumbai Suburban District, in the registration district and Sub District of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban (hereinafter referred to as "the Said Property") and also the member of "Mahavir Darshan Co-Operative Housing Society Limited", a society duly registered under the Maharashtra State Co-Operative Societies Act, 1960, duly registered under registration number MUMWRHSCTC/14351/2008-2009, dated 11/12/2008, (hereinafter referred to as "the Said Society") and is also holding 5 fully paid up shares of Rs. 50/- each bearing distinctive nos. from 106 to 110 transferred in the Share Certificate No. 22 by the said society (hereinafter referred to as "the Said Shares"). My client has represented that the said property was originally purchased by Mr. Pratik Bhupatral Mehta, Mr. Bhupatral Umedchand Mehta & Mrs. Indira Bhupatral Mehta from the Promoters M/s. Navkar Developers vide Agreement for Sale 28/09/2006, duly registered with the Office of Sub Registrar of Assurances under Serial No. BDR10 - 07111 - 2006, dated 17/10/2006. The said Mr. Bhupatral Umedchand Mehta died intestate at Mumbai on 17/04/2014, leaving behind him, his widow Mrs. Indira Bhupatral Mehta & his Son Mr. Pratik Bhupatral Mehta as his only legal heirs and representative at the time of his demise. The said Mr. Pratik Bhupatral Mehta had released and relinquished his respective rights over the said property and the said shares in favour of Mrs. Indira Bhupatral Mehta vide the registered Deed of Release dated 11/01/2021, duly registered with the office of sub-registrar of assurance under serial number BRL6-409-2021, dated 11/01/2021.

All persons having any claim/interest in the said property or any part thereof on account of the transfer of right, title and interest of late Mr. Bhupatral Umedchand Mehta in favour of Mrs. Indira Bhupatral Mehta, by way of inheritance, easement, reservation, maintenance or otherwise howsoever is/are hereby requested to inform and make the same known to the undersigned in writing, together with supporting documents in evidence thereof within 14 (fourteen) days from the date of publication of this notice hereof at his office address, failing which the claims or demands, if any, of such person or persons will be deemed to have been abandoned, surrendered, relinquished, released, waived and given up, ignoring any such claims or demands and no subsequent claims or demands will be entertained and/or for which my Client shall not be responsible.

Mayur Pandya, Advocate High Court,
Shop No. 7, Gajanan Niwas, Liberty Garden
Road No. 2, Opp. D'Mart pick up Point,
Malad (W), Mumbai-400 064

ALOK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN. L17110DN1986PLC000334

Regd Office : 17/5/1, 521/1 Village Rakholi / Sayli, Silvassa - 396230 Union Territory of Dadra and Nagar Haveli

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

		Rs in Crore (except EPS)					
		Standalone					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Income						
a)	Revenue from Operations	1,174.65	787.84	824.87	2,307.96	2,453.31	3,166.34
b)	Other Income	6.82	2.00	2.63	12.98	69.00	85.19
	Total Income	1,181.47	789.84	827.50	2,320.94	2,522.31	3,251.53
2	Expenses						
a)	Cost of materials consumed	677.97	503.90	517.55	1,337.43	1,597.63	2,086.90
b)	Changes in inventories of finished goods and work-in-progress	(26.11)	(78.27)	23.64	(149.81)	(18.79)	(12.82)
c)	Employee benefits expense	85.56	65.29	65.79	213.65	189.66	256.99
d)	Finance costs	122.50	126.43	17.71	364.68	42.56	98.57
e)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	52.99	54.07	136.42	239.07	411.73	528.45
f)	Power & Fuel	146.53	131.55	125.95	342.60	373.15	496.50
g)	Diminution in value of investment	-	-	-	92.38	-	-
h)	Provision for doubtful debts, advances, loans & other receivables	-	346.79	-	608.38	-	182.33
i)	Other expenses	150.78	110.69	129.90	346.51	335.93	443.69
	Total expenses	1,210.22	1,260.45	1,016.96	3,394.89	2,931.87	4,081.61
3	Loss on operations before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	(28.75)	(470.61)	(189.46)	(1,073.95)	(409.56)	(830.08)
4	Exceptional Items	-	5,023.12	-	(3,239.76)	-	2,052.55
5	Profit / (Loss) before tax (3 - 4)	(28.75)	4,552.51	(189.46)	(4,313.71)	(409.56)	1,222.47
6	Tax expense						
(i)	Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii)	Deferred Tax	-	67.78	-	1,423.11	-	(0.73)
(iii)	Provision for tax in respect of earlier years	-	41.80	-	41.80	-	-
	Total Tax expense	-	109.58	-	1,464.91	-	(0.73)
7	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	(28.75)	4,442.93	(189.46)	(5,778.62)	(409.56)	1,223.20
8	Other comprehensive income						
(i)	Items that will not be subsequently reclassified to profit or loss						
(a)	Remeasurements gains / (losses) on defined benefit plans	2.11	-	-	2.11	-	2.10
(b)	Income tax on (a) above	-	-	-	-	-	(0.73)
(ii)	Items that will be subsequently reclassified to profit or loss						
(a)	Income tax on (a) above	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Income tax on (a) above	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Other comprehensive income	2.11	-	-	2.11	-	1.37
9	Total comprehensive income (7+8)	(26.64)	4,442.93	(189.46)	(5,776.51)	(409.56)	1,224.57
10	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per equity share)	496.54	496.54	1,368.64	496.54	1,368.64	221.08
11	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	(10,909.78)
12	Earnings per share (EPS) after exceptional items (of Re.1/- each) (Not annualised for interim period) :						
	Basic (Rs.)	(0.06)	15.81	(1.38)	(17.34)	(2.99)	8.45
	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.06)	8.39	(1.38)	(17.34)	(2.99)	3.10
	Earnings per share (EPS) before exceptional items (of Re.1/- each) (Not annualised for interim period) :						
	Basic (Rs.)	(0.06)	(2.07)	(1.38)	(7.62)	(2.99)	(5.73)
	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.06)	(2.07)	(1.38)	(7.62)	(2.99)	(5.73)

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

		Rs in Crore (except EPS)					
		Consolidated					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Income						
a)	Revenue from Operations	1,213.20	820.08	873.33	2,402.45	2,580.68	3,328.78
b)	Other Income	7.51	2.63	3.90	14.78	22.29	39.06
	Total Income	1,220.71	822.71	877.23	2,417.23	2,602.97	3,367.84
2	Expenses						
a)	Cost of materials consumed	693.08	513.19	537.82	1,370.19	1,643.58	2,143.06
b)	Purchase of Stock in Trade	2.01	3.04	3.39	5.46	7.11	9.17
c)	Changes in inventories of finished goods and work-in-progress	(25.36)	(74.10)	23.94	(147.14)	(13.16)	(7.46)
d)	Employee benefits expense	99.73	77.99	79.85	251.75	228.30	306.53
e)	Finance costs	126.78	130.50	21.87	376.95	54.71	113.63
f)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	55.44	56.03	139.39	245.78	421.26	541.84
g)	Power & Fuel	149.98	132.85	129.13	349.16	381.54	507.52
h)	Diminution in value of investment	-	1.64	-	94.02	-	-
i)	Provision for doubtful debts, advances, loans & other receivables	-	66.23	-	70.73	-	-
j)	Other expenses	153.91	119.53	136.09	357.65	359.49	497.19
	Total expenses	1,255.57	1,026.90	1,071.48	2,974.56	3,082.83	4,111.48
3	Loss on operations before Share of profit/(loss) of Joint Ventures, exceptional items and tax (1-2)	(34.86)	(204.19)	(194.25)	(557.33)	(479.86)	(743.64)
4	Share of profit/(loss) from joint ventures	(0.26)	(0.25)	(0.24)	(0.77)	(0.77)	(0.99)
5	Loss before exceptional items and tax (3 - 4)	(35.12)	(204.44)	(194.49)	(558.10)	(480.63)	(744.63)
6	Exceptional Items	-	5,023.12	-	(3,239.76)	-	2,052.55
7	Profit / (Loss) before tax (5 - 6)	(35.12)	4,818.68	(194.49)	(3,797.85)	(480.63)	1,307.92
8	Tax expense						
(i)	Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
(ii)	Deferred Tax	-	(21.76)	-	1,333.56	-	(2.31)
(iii)	Provision for tax in respect of earlier years	-	41.80	-	41.80	-	-
	Total Tax expense	-	20.04	-	1,375.36	-	(2.31)
9	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (7-8)	(35.12)	4,798.64	(194.49)	(5,173.21)	(480.63)	1,310.23
10	Other comprehensive income						
(i)	Items that will not be subsequently reclassified to profit or loss						
(a)	Remeasurements gains / (losses) on defined benefit plans	2.11	-	-	2.11	-	2.10
(b)	Income tax on (a) above	-	-	-	-	-	(0.73)
(ii)	Items that will be subsequently reclassified to profit or loss						
(a)	Income tax on (a) above	21.34	38.19	(28.40)	54.20	(117.09)	(298.04)
(b)	Income tax on (a) above	-	-	9.83	40.52	-	-
	Total Other comprehensive income	23.45	38.19	(18.57)	56.31	(76.57)	(296.67)
11	Total comprehensive income (9+10)	(11.67)	4,836.83	(213.06)	(5,116.90)	(557.20)	1,013.56
12	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per equity share)	496.54	496.54	1,368.64	496.54	1,368.64	221.08
13	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	(12,529.00)
14	Earnings per share (EPS) after exceptional items (of Re.1/- each) (Not annualised for interim period) :						
	Basic (Rs.)	(0.07)	17.08	(1.42)	(15.52)	(3.53)	9.05
	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.07)	9.06	(1.42)	(15.52)	(3.53)	3.32
	Earnings per share (EPS) before exceptional items (of Re.1/- each) (Not annualised for interim period) :						
	Basic (Rs.)	(0.07)	(0.80)	(1.42)	(5.80)	(3.53)	(3.38)
	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.07)	(0.80)	(1.42)	(5.80)	(3.53)	(3.38)

Notes :

- The above financial results for the quarter and nine months period ended December 31, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 18th January, 2021 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors.
- Pursuant to an application made by State Bank of India, the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad bench ("Adjudicating Authority"), vide its order dated 18th July, 2017, had ordered the commencement of the corporate insolvency resolution ("CIR") process in respect of the Company under the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 ("the Code"). Pursuant to its order dated 8th March, 2019 ("NCLT Order"), the Adjudicating Authority approved the resolution plan submitted by the Resolution Applicants for the Company under Section 31 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 ("Code") ("Approved Resolution Plan"). As per the terms of Section 31 of the Code, the Resolution Plan shall be binding on the Company, its employees, members, creditors, guarantors and other stakeholders involved in the Resolution Plan. On September 14, 2020, the Monitoring Committee formed under the terms of the Approved Resolution Plan re-constituted the Board of Directors of the Company as part of the implementation of the aforesaid Approved Resolution Plan. Though the Company has incurred a loss of Rs. 1,073.95 crores (before exceptional items) for the period ended December 31, 2020 and has accumulated losses of Rs. 20,130.54 crores as on that date, its current assets exceeds its current liabilities by Rs. 449 crores. With a view to improve the performance of the Company, the re-constituted Board has adopted a business plan with specific focus on utilising the existing capacities and exploring various avenues of enhancing revenues. Accordingly, the financial results have been prepared on a going concern basis.
- The outbreak of corona virus (Covid-19) pandemic globally and in India is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activity. The Company's operations and revenue during the period were impacted due to Covid-19 and also due to the fact that the capacity utilisation over the past few years have been in the range of 25-30%. With the new business plan in place, there is a focus to increase the capacity utilisation gradually in a phased manner. Accordingly, the results for the current periods are not comparable to the previous corresponding period results. The Company has taken into account the possible impact of Covid-19 in preparation of the financial results, including its assessment of the recoverable value of its assets based on the internal and external information up to the date of approval of these financial results and current indicators of future economic conditions.
- Considering the nature of its business activities and related risks and returns, the Company operates in a single primary business segment, namely "Textiles", which constitutes a reportable segment in the context of Ind AS 108 on "Operating Segments". There has been no development during the quarter and nine months period necessitating any changes in Operating Segment.
- Alok Infrastructure Limited ("Alok Infra") a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company, was admitted to the corporate insolvency resolution ("CIR") process in terms of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 ("Code"), vide an order dated 24th October, 2018 of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai ("Adjudicating Authority"). The Resolution Professional of Alok Infra has informed that under the advice of the Committee of Creditors, an application under Section 12A of the Code has been filed for withdrawing the insolvency petition of Alok Infra. Currently, this application is pending with the

કીમ નજીક ટૂંક ફરી વળતાં ૧૫નાં મોત : પીડિતોના પરિવારને ૪ લાખની સહાય

દુર્ઘટના પર મોદીએ દુઃખ વ્યક્ત કર્યું

સુરત, કીમ ચાર રસ્તા નજીક થયેલી કંચુક દુર્ઘટના પર વડાપ્રધાન નરેન્દ્ર મોદીએ દુઃખ વ્યક્ત કર્યું છે. વડાપ્રધાન જીવ ગુમાવનારા લોકોના પરિવારોને સાંત્વના આપી અને ધાયલ લોકો જલદીથી સાજા થઈ જવાની કામના કરી. સુરતમાં સોમવાર મોડી રાતે એક ભયાનક દુર્ઘટના બની જેમાં કીમ રોડ પર એક ટુકે બાળકો સહિત ૨ લોકોને કચડી દીધા, જેમાં ૧૫ લોકોએ જીવ ગુમાવ્યા છે, બીજી તરફ ૩ લોકો ધાયલ છે. ધાયલ લોકોને હોસ્પિટલમાં સારવાર આપવામાં આવી રહી છે. આ તમામ લોકો શ્રમિક હતા અને રસ્તા કિનારે સુઈ રહ્યા હતા. તે સમયે ટૂંકનું નિયંત્રણ ભંગડયું અને તે સૂતેલા શ્રમિકો પર ચડી ગઈ. સુરત દુર્ઘટના પર વડાપ્રધાન મોદીએ દુઃખ વ્યક્ત કર્યું છે. તેઓએ ટૂટીટ કરીને લખ્યું કે, સુરત ટૂક દુર્ઘટનામાં લોકોના મોત ટૂકાદ છે. જીવ ગુમાવનારાના પરિવારોને મારી સાંત્વના. દુર્ઘટનામાં ધાયલ લોકો વહેલી તકે સોજા થાય એ જ પ્રાર્થના છે. તેની સાથોસાથ મોદી તરફથી આર્થિક મદદની જાહેરાત કરવામાં આવી છે. પીએમએના ટૂટીટર હેન્ડલથી લખવામાં આવ્યું છે કે જીવ ગુમાવનારા લોકોના પરિવારોને ૨-૨ લાખ રૂપિયાની આર્થિક મદદ

આપવામાં આવશે. બીજી તરફ પ્રધાનમંત્રે નેશનલ રિલીફ ફંડથી ધાયલોને ૫૦-૫૦ હજારની આપવામાં આવશે. આ દર્ઘટનાને લઈ રાજ્યના મુખ્યમંત્રી વિજય રૂપાણીએ નિર્દોષ શ્રમજીવો પર મુખ્યમંત્રીએ આ દુઃખદ ઘટનામાં પરિવારો પ્રત્યે સંવેદના વ્યક્ત કરી દિલસોજીની લાગણી વ્યક્ત કરી. મુખ્યમંત્રીએ આ દુઃખદ ઘટનામાં મુખ્ય પામેલા પ્રત્યેક શ્રમજીવીને ૨ લાખ રૂપિયાની રાજ્ય સરકાર દ્વારા સહાયની પણ જાહેરાત કરી છે.

જયારે ટૂક ચાલક અને કલીનરને પણ ગંભીર ઈજાઓ થતા તેઓને પણ સારવાર અર્થે સુરત ખસેડાયા હતા. ઘટનાની જાણ થતા મોદી પોલીસ કાફલો ઘટના સ્થળ પર પહોંચ્યો હતો.

આલોક ઈન્ડસ્ટ્રીઝ લિમિટેડ

CIN- L17110DN1986PLC000334

રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ : ૧૭/૫/૧, ૫૨૧/૧, ગામ : રાણાલી/સાયલી, સીલવાસા- ૩૯૬૨૩૦, કેન્દ્ર શાસિત વિસ્તાર દાદરા અને નગર હવેલી

૩૧મી ડિસેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૦ના રોજ પુરા થતા ત્રિમાસીક અને નવ માસના અંત ગાળા માટેના સ્ટેન્ડલોન અન-ઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામો

ક્ર. ક્રમાંક (એક્સેટ ઈપીએમ)	વિગતો	સ્ટેન્ડલોન				
		ત્રિમાસીકના અંતે	નવ માસિકના અંતે		વર્ષના અંતે	
ક્રમ નં.	વિગતો	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૨૦ (અન-ઓડિટેડ)	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૦ (અન-ઓડિટેડ)	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૧૯ (અન-ઓડિટેડ)	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૧૯ (અન-ઓડિટેડ)	૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૦ (ઓડિટેડ)
૧	આવક					
એ) ઓપરેશન્સમાંથી આવક	૧,૧૭૪.૬૫	૭૮૭.૮૪	૮૨૪.૮૭	૨,૩૦૭.૯૬	૨,૪૫૩.૩૧	૩,૧૬૬.૩૪
બી) અન્ય આવક	૬.૮૨	૨.૦૦	૨.૬૩	૧૨.૮૮	૬૯.૦૦	૮૫.૧૮
કુલ આવક	૧,૧૮૧.૪૭	૭૯૦.૮૪	૮૨૭.૫૦	૨,૩૨૦.૮૪	૨,૫૨૨.૩૧	૩,૨૫૧.૫૩
૨	ખર્ચ					
એ) વપરાયેલી સામગ્રીની કિંમત	૬૭૭.૯૭	૫૦૩.૯૦	૫૧૭.૫૫	૧,૩૩૭.૪૩	૧,૫૯૭.૬૩	૨,૦૮૬.૯૦
બી) ફિનિશ માલના ઈન્વેન્ટરીમાં ફેરફાર, ટ્રેડમાં સ્ટોક અને વર્ક-ઇન-પ્રોગ્રેસ સી) કમ્પાઈલી લાભો ખર્ચ	(૨૬.૧૧)	(૭૮.૨૭)	૨૩.૬૪	(૪૯.૮૧)	(૧૮.૭૯)	(૧૮.૮૨)
ડી) કમ્પાઈલી લાભો ખર્ચ	૮૫.૫૬	૬૫.૨૯	૬૫.૭૯	૨૧૩.૬૫	૧૮૮.૬૬	૨૫૬.૯૯
ઈ) કમ્પાઈલી લાભો ખર્ચ	૧૨૨.૫૦	૧૨૬.૪૩	૧૭.૭૧	૩૬૪.૬૮	૪૨.૫૬	૯૮.૫૭
જ) અવમૂલ્યન અને ક્ષયમુક્તિ ખર્ચ	૫૨.૯૮	૫૪.૦૭	૧૩૬.૪૨	૨૩૮.૦૭	૪૧૧.૭૩	૫૨૮.૫૫
ઝ) પાવર અને ફ્યુલ	૬૪.૫૩	૧૩૧.૫૫	૧૨૫.૯૫	૩૪૨.૬૦	૩૭૩.૧૫	૪૮૬.૫૦
ચ) રોકાણના મુલ્યમાં ઘટાડો	-	-	-	-	-	-
એચ) શંકાસ્પદ દેવાં, એડવાન્સિસ, લોન અને અન્ય પ્રાપ્તિકરણો માટેની જોગવાઈ	-	-	-	-	-	-
આઈ) વધારાના ખર્ચ	૧૫૦.૭૮	૧૧૦.૬૯	૧૨૮.૯૦	૩૪૬.૫૧	૩૩૫.૯૩	૪૪૩.૬૬
કુલ ખર્ચ	૧,૨૨૦.૨૨	૧,૨૬૦.૪૫	૧,૦૬૬.૯૬	૩,૩૭૬.૯૯	૨,૬૩૧.૮૭	૪,૦૬૧.૬૫
૩.	અપવાદરૂપ વસ્તુઓ અને કર પહેલાની કમ્પાઈલી લુકસાન (૧-૨)	(૨૮.૭૫)	(૪૭૦.૬૫)	(૧૮૯.૪૬)	(૧,૦૭૩.૯૫)	(૪૦૬.૫૬)
૪.	અસાધ્ય વસ્તુઓ	-	-	-	-	-
૫.	કરવેલો પૂર્વના નફો/લુકસાન (૩-૪)	(૨૮.૭૫)	૪,૫૫૨.૫૫	(૧૮૯.૪૬)	(૪,૩૧૩.૭૫)	(૪૦૬.૫૬)
૬.	કર ખર્ચ					
(૧) વર્તમાન કર	-	-	-	-	-	-
(૨) ડિફર ટેક્સ	-	૬૭.૭૮	-	૧,૪૨૩.૧૧	-	(૦.૭૩)
(૩) પહેલાના વર્ષોમાં ટેક્સની જોગવાઈ	-	-	-	-	-	-
કુલ કર ખર્ચ	-	૬૭.૭૮	-	૧,૪૨૩.૧૧	-	(૦.૭૩)
૭.	સમાવેશ માટે નફો / લુકસાન (૫-૬)	(૨૮.૭૫)	૪,૪૪૨.૬૩	(૧૮૯.૪૬)	(૫,૭૭૮.૬૨)	(૪૦૬.૫૬)
૮.	અન્ય વ્યાજ આવક					
(૧) તે વસ્તુ કે જે પછીથી નફા અથવા નુકસાન માટે ફરીથી વર્ગીકૃત કરવામાં આવશે નહીં.	-	-	-	-	-	-
(બી) વ્યાખ્યાયિત લાભ યોજનાઓ પર રેમસર્વિસ નુકસાન / (નુકસાન)	૨.૧૧	-	-	૨.૧૧	-	૨.૧૦
(બી) ઉપર (બી) ઉપર આવકવેરા	-	-	-	-	-	(૦.૭૩)
(૨) (એ) તે વસ્તુ કે જે પછીથી નફા અથવા નુકસાન માટે ફરીથી વર્ગીકૃત કરવામાં આવશે.	-	-	-	-	-	-
(બી) ઉપર (એ) પર આવક વેરો	-	-	-	-	-	-
કુલ અન્ય વ્યાજ આવક	૨.૧૧	-	-	૨.૧૧	-	૧.૩૭
૯.	કુલ વ્યાજ આવક (૭-૮)	(૨૬.૬૪)	૪,૪૪૨.૬૩	(૧૮૯.૪૬)	(૫,૭૭૮.૬૨)	(૪૦૬.૫૬)
૧૦.	ચુકાવેલા ઈકિવટી શેર મૂડી (દરેક ઈકિવટી શેર રૂ. ૧૦/- દરેક)	૪૮૬.૫૪	૪૮૬.૫૪	૧,૩૬૮.૬૪	૪૮૬.૫૪	૨૨૧.૦૮
૧૧.	અન્ય ઈકિવટી (રીયુએશન રિઝર્વ સિવાય)	-	-	-	-	(૧૦૯૦.૭૯)
૧૨.	શેર ટીક કમ્પાઈલી (ઈપીએસ) અપવાદરૂપ વસ્તુઓ પછી (રૂ. ૧ ની દરેક):	(૦.૦૬)	૧૫.૮૧	(૧.૩૮)	(૧૭.૩૪)	(૨.૯૮)
બેઝીક (રૂ.)	(૦.૦૬)	૮.૩૯	(૧.૩૮)	(૧૭.૩૪)	(૨.૯૮)	૮.૪૫
ડાયલ્યુટેડ (રૂ.)	(૦.૦૬)	૮.૩૯	(૧.૩૮)	(૧૭.૩૪)	(૨.૯૮)	૩.૧૦
શેર ટીક કમ્પાઈલી (ઈપીએસ) અપવાદરૂપ વસ્તુઓ પહેલાં (રૂ. ૧ ની દરેક):	(૦.૦૬)	(૨.૦૭)	(૧.૩૮)	(૭.૬૨)	(૨.૯૮)	(૫.૭૩)
બેઝીક (રૂ.)	(૦.૦૬)	(૨.૦૭)	(૧.૩૮)	(૭.૬૨)	(૨.૯૮)	(૫.૭૩)
ડાયલ્યુટેડ (રૂ.)	(૦.૦૬)	(૨.૦૭)	(૧.૩૮)	(૭.૬૨)	(૨.૯૮)	(૫.૭૩)

૩૧મી ડિસેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૦ના રોજ પુરા થતા ત્રિમાસીક અને નવ માસના અંત ગાળા માટેના કન્સોલીડેટેડ અન-ઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામો

ક્ર. ક્રમાંક (એક્સેટ ઈપીએમ)	વિગતો	કન્સોલીડેટેડ				
		ત્રિમાસીકના અંતે	નવ માસિકના અંતે		વર્ષના અંતે	
ક્રમ નં.	વિગતો	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૨૦ (અન-ઓડિટેડ)	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૦ (અન-ઓડિટેડ)	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૧૯ (અન-ઓડિટેડ)	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૧૯ (અન-ઓડિટેડ)	૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૦ (ઓડિટેડ)
૧	આવક					
એ) ઓપરેશન્સમાંથી આવક	૧,૨૧૩.૨૦	૮૨૦.૦૮	૮૭૩.૩૩	૨,૪૦૨.૪૫	૨,૫૮૦.૬૮	૩,૩૨૮.૭૮
બી) અન્ય આવક	૭.૫૧	૨.૬૩	૩.૯૦	૧૪.૭૮	૨૨.૨૯	૩૯.૦૪
કુલ આવક	૧,૨૨૦.૭૧	૮૨૨.૭૧	૮૭૭.૨૩	૨,૪૧૭.૨૩	૨,૬૦૨.૯૭	૩,૩૬૭.૮૨
૨	ખર્ચ					
એ) વપરાયેલી સામગ્રીની કિંમત	૬૬૩.૦૮	૫૧૩.૧૯	૫૩૭.૨૨	૧,૩૭૦.૧૯	૧,૬૪૩.૫૮	૨,૧૪૩.૦૬
બી) વેપારમાં સ્ટોકની ખરીદી	૨.૦૧	૩.૭૪	૩.૩૯	૫.૪૬	૭.૧૧	૯.૧૭
સી) ફિનિશ માલના ઈન્વેન્ટરીમાં ફેરફાર, ટ્રેડમાં સ્ટોક અને વર્ક-ઇન-પ્રોગ્રેસ ડી) કમ્પાઈલી લાભો ખર્ચ	(૨૫.૩૬)	(૭૪.૧૦)	૨૩.૯૪	(૧૪૭.૧૪)	(૧૩.૧૬)	(૭.૪૬)
ઈ) કમ્પાઈલી લાભો ખર્ચ	૯૯.૭૩	૭૭.૯૯	૭૯.૮૫	૨૫૬.૭૯	૨૨૮.૩૦	૩૦૬.૫૩
જ) અવમૂલ્યન અને ક્ષયમુક્તિ ખર્ચ	૧૨૬.૭૮	૧૩૦.૫૦	૨૧૮.૮૫	૩૭૬.૯૫	૫૪.૭૧	૧૧૩.૬૩
ઝ) પાવર અને ફ્યુલ	૫૫.૪૪	૫૬.૦૩	૧૩૯.૩૯	૨૩૭.૭૮	૪૨૧.૨૬	૫૪૧.૮૪
ચ) રોકાણના મુલ્યમાં ઘટાડો	૧૪૮.૯૮	૧૩૨.૮૫	૧૨૮.૧૩	૩૪૮.૧૬	૩૮૧.૫૪	૫૦૭.૫૨
એચ) શંકાસ્પદ દેવાં, એડવાન્સિસ, લોન અને અન્ય પ્રાપ્તિકરણો માટેની જોગવાઈ	-	-	-	-	-	-
આઈ) વધારાના ખર્ચ	-	૬૬.૨૩	-	૭૦.૭૩	-	-
કુલ ખર્ચ	૧,૫૩૮.૯૧	૧,૦૬૬.૬૦	૧,૦૫૧.૪૮	૨,૬૭૪.૫૬	૩,૫૮૨.૮૩	૪,૪૮૭.૧૮
૩	અપવાદરૂપ વસ્તુઓ અને કર પહેલાની કમ્પાઈલી લુકસાન (૧-૨)	(૩૪.૮૬)	(૨૦૪.૪૪)	(૧૬૪.૨૫)	(૫૫૭.૩૩)	(૪૭૬.૮૬)
૪	અસાધ્ય વસ્તુઓ	(૦.૨૬)	(૦.૨૫)	(૦.૨૪)	(૦.૭૭)	(૦.૭૭)
૫.	કરવેલો પૂર્વના નફો/લુકસાન (૩-૪)	(૩૫.૫૨)	(૨૦૪.૪૪)	(૧૬૪.૨૫)	(૫૫૮.૫૬)	(૪૭૬.૮૬)
૬.	અસંપૂર્ણ વસ્તુઓ	-	-	-	-	-
૭.	કર ખર્ચ					
(૧) વર્તમાન કર	-	-	-	-	-	-
(૨) ડિફર ટેક્સ	-	(૨૧.૭૬)	-	૧,૩૩૩.૫૬	-	(૨.૩૧)
(૩) પહેલાના વર્ષોમાં ટેક્સની જોગવાઈ	-	-	-	-	-	-
કુલ કર ખર્ચ	(૩૫.૫૨)	૪,૮૨૮.૬૮	(૧૬૪.૪૬)	(૩,૭૭૯.૮૫)	(૪૮૦.૬૩)	૧,૩૦૭.૬૨
૮.	સમાવેશ માટે નફો / લુકસાન (૫-૬)	(૩૫.૫૨)	૪,૭૯૮.૬૪	(૧૬૪.૪૬)	(૫,૧૭૩.૨૫)	(૪૮૦.૬૩)
૯.	અન્ય વ્યાજ આવક					
(૧) તે વસ્તુ કે જે પછીથી નફા અથવા નુકસાન માટે ફરીથી વર્ગીકૃત કરવામાં આવશે નહીં.	-	-	-	-	-	-
(બી) વ્યાખ્યાયિત લાભ યોજનાઓ પર રેમસર્વિસ નુકસાન / (નુકસાન)	૨.૧૧	-	-	૨.૧૧	-	૨.૧૦
(બી) ઉપર (બી) ઉપર આવકવેરા	-	-	-	-	-	(૦.૭૩)
(૨) (એ) તે વસ્તુ કે જે પછીથી નફા અથવા નુકસાન માટે ફરીથી વર્ગીકૃત કરવામાં આવશે.	-	-	-	-	-	-
(બી) ઉપર (એ) પર આવક વેરો	-	-	-	-	-	-
કુલ અન્ય વ્યાજ આવક	૨.૧૧	-	-	૨.૧૧	-	૧.૩૭
૧૦.	કુલ વ્યાજ આવક (૭-૮)	(૨૬.૬૪)	૪,૪૪૨.૬૩	(૧૮૯.૪૬)	(૫,૭૭૮.૬૨)	(૪૦૬.૫૬)
૧૧.	ચુકાવેલા ઈકિવટી શેર મૂડી (દરેક ઈકિવટી શેર રૂ. ૧૦/- દરેક)	૪૮૬.૫૪	૪૮૬.૫૪	૧,૩૬૮.૬૪	૪૮૬.૫૪	૨૨૧.૦૮
૧૨.	અન્ય ઈકિવટી (રીયુએશન રિઝર્વ સિવાય)	-	-	-	-	(૧૦૯૦.૭૯)
૧૩.	શેર ટીક કમ્પાઈલી (ઈપીએસ) અપવાદરૂપ વસ્તુઓ પછી (રૂ. ૧ ની દરેક):	(૦.૦૭)	૧૭.૦૮	(૧.૪૨)	(૧૫.૫૨)	(૩.૫૩)
બેઝીક (રૂ.)	(૦.૦૭)	૮.૦૬	(૧.૪૨)	(૧૫.૫૨)	(૩.૫૩)	૯.૦૫
ડાયલ્યુટેડ (રૂ.)	(૦.૦૭)	૮.૦૬	(૧.૪૨)	(૧૫.૫૨)	(૩.૫૩)	૩.૩૨
શેર ટીક કમ્પાઈલી (ઈપીએસ) અપવાદરૂપ વસ્તુઓ પહેલાં (રૂ. ૧ ની દરેક):	(૦.૦૭)	(૦.૮૦)	(૧.૪૨)	(૫.૮૦)	(૩.૫૩)	(૩.૩૮)
બેઝીક (રૂ.)	(૦.૦૭)	(૦.૮૦)	(૧.૪૨)	(૫.૮૦)	(૩.૫૩)	(૩.૩૮)
ડાયલ્યુટેડ (રૂ.)	(૦.૦૭)	(૦.૮૦)	(૧.૪૨)	(૫.૮૦)	(૩.૫૩)	(૩.૩૮)

વેસ્ટર્ન ટાઇમ્સ

વેસ્ટર્ન ટાઇમ્સમાં પ્રકાશિત જાહેરાતો અંગે વાંચકોએ પોતાની રીતે ચકાસણી કરી નિર્ણય લેવો.

-આદેશભર મેનેજર

નામ બદલેલ છે

મે મારુ નામ સોની પ્રકાશલાલ શર્મા હતું જે બદલીને નિધી દેવમતી શર્મા કરેલ છે. સરનામું : ૮૫, પહેલો અમી, સાધુ વાસવાણી કુંજ, વોર્ડ-૬-બી, આદિપુર, કચ્છ 2891

પશ્ચિમ રેલવે - રાજકોટ ડિવિઝન

વિવિધ એન્જિનિયરિંગ કાર્યો
ઈન્ડિયન નોટીસ નં. 24 તારીખ 2020-21. તા. 15-01-2021. અનુ.નં.: ઈન્ડિયન નં. ડિપાર્ટમેન્ટ ઓફ રેલવે-20-૬૩ કામનું નામ: રાજકોટ ડિવિઝન: સાહિત્ય-૨૨ ડિવિઝનલ એન્જિનિયર - સુકેન્દ્રનરસિંહ અધિકારીને હેલ્થ GWILL દ્વારા આંશિકમાં આવેલ રેલવેન ટ્રાન્સફરમાં પાછી પહોંચવા માટે પાછાની પાછી લાવવા નામની. અંદાજિત રકમ: ₹ 94,14,175.78 ઈએમ.કે ₹ 1,88,300.00 અનુ.નં.22 ઈન્ડિયન નં. ડિપાર્ટમેન્ટ ઓફ રેલવે-20-૬૩ કામનું નામ: રાજકોટ ડિવિઝન: હાથ માટે ઈન્જિનિયર લોકો સેવા ડિવિઝન. અંદાજિત રકમ: ₹ 74,83,306.52 ઈએમ.કે ₹ 1,49,700.00 બ્રાન્ચ ટેન્ડરો માટે: ઉપરોક્ત તારીખ અને સ